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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
31/10/14 - 11:07 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. JAMSEK, Janja 01 Slovenija 1:05.85 674 Q 30.07 35.78
rekord mitinga

2. NAGLIC, Diana 99 Slovenija 1:05.96 670 Q 30.93 35.03
3. SARAKATSANI, Aikaterini 77 Greece 1:07.84 616 Q 30.28 37.56
4. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.19 607 Q 33.27 34.92
5. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.99 586 Q 32.77 36.22
6. KRISTAN, Gaja 99 Slovenija 1:09.35 577 Q 31.59 37.76
7. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:09.52 572 Q 31.74 37.78
8. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:09.56 571 Q 32.72 36.84
9. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.62 570 Q 31.53 38.09

10. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.75 567 Q 30.13 39.62
11. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.79 566 Q 31.72 38.07
12. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.03 560 Q 33.66 36.37
13. MILETIC, Kristina 00 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:10.06 559 Q 32.06 38.00
14. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.62 546 Q 32.60 38.02
15. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:10.66 545 Q 32.86 37.80
16. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:11.10 535 Q 33.33 37.77
17. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.11 535 R 32.25 38.86
18. DABETIC, Nika 00 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:11.18 533 R 33.81 37.37
19. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:11.25 532 33.94 37.31
20. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:11.38 529 31.79 39.59
21. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.55 525 32.27 39.28
22. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.76 520 32.27 39.49
23. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.24 510 33.19 39.05
24. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:12.39 507 33.00 39.39
25. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:12.53 504 33.34 39.19
26. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:12.68 501 32.01 40.67
27. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.89 497 34.54 38.35
28. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:13.20 490 32.91 40.29
29. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:13.23 490 32.52 40.71
30. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.29 488 35.11 38.18
31. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.34 487 33.57 39.77
32. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:13.64 482 34.39 39.25
33. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:13.92 476 32.40 41.52
34. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:14.19 471 34.94 39.25
35. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini LV 1:14.35 468 34.32 40.03
36. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.50 465 35.39 39.11
37. MILANOVA, Elina 99 Damini LV 1:15.18 453 34.23 40.95
38. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.66 444 36.34 39.32
39. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:16.18 435 37.44 38.74
40. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:16.72 426 36.25 40.47
41. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:17.01 421 35.41 41.60
42. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.07 420 33.64 43.43
43. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.26 401 38.25 40.01
44. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.41 399 39.96 38.45
45. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.48 369 37.54 42.94
46. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.82 364 37.92 42.90
47. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:20.90 363 37.89 43.01
48. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:20.96 362 37.42 43.54
49. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:21.98 349 38.42 43.56
50. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Omega'01 1:22.55 342 37.40 45.15
51. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 1:22.58 341 39.17 43.41
52. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.06 335 40.64 42.42
53. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:23.72 328 38.75 44.97
54. GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.05 324 38.57 45.48
55. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:24.07 323 39.16 44.91
56. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:24.34 320 41.72 42.62
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

57. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.54 318 41.38 43.16
58. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:24.82 315 40.45 44.37
59. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.76 305 41.26 44.50
60. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:26.98 292 39.43 47.55
61. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 1:27.91 283 42.12 45.79
62. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:28.97 273 40.96 48.01
63. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:31.07 254 41.98 49.09
64. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.12 254 42.47 48.65
65. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:32.74 241 42.96 49.78
66. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.22 222 45.18 50.04
67. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.86 218 45.05 50.81

13 - 14 godina

1. JAMSEK, Janja 01 Slovenija 1:05.85 674 Q 30.07 35.78
rekord mitinga

2. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:09.56 571 Q 32.72 36.84
3. MILETIC, Kristina 00 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:10.06 559 Q 32.06 38.00
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:11.10 535 Q 33.33 37.77
5. DABETIC, Nika 00 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:11.18 533 R 33.81 37.37
6. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:11.25 532 33.94 37.31
7. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.24 510 33.19 39.05
8. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:12.39 507 33.00 39.39
9. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:12.68 501 32.01 40.67

10. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:13.23 490 32.52 40.71
11. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.29 488 35.11 38.18
12. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:13.64 482 34.39 39.25
13. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini LV 1:14.35 468 34.32 40.03
14. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.66 444 36.34 39.32
15. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:16.72 426 36.25 40.47
16. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:17.01 421 35.41 41.60
17. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.07 420 33.64 43.43
18. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.26 401 38.25 40.01
19. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.41 399 39.96 38.45
20. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.48 369 37.54 42.94
21. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:20.90 363 37.89 43.01
22. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:20.96 362 37.42 43.54
23. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.54 318 41.38 43.16
24. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:28.97 273 40.96 48.01
25. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.12 254 42.47 48.65

12 godina i mlađi

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:12.53 504 33.34 39.19
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.89 497 34.54 38.35
3. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:14.19 471 34.94 39.25
4. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:16.18 435 37.44 38.74
5. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.82 364 37.92 42.90
6. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:21.98 349 38.42 43.56
7. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 1:22.58 341 39.17 43.41
8. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.06 335 40.64 42.42
9. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:23.72 328 38.75 44.97

10. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:24.07 323 39.16 44.91
11. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:24.34 320 41.72 42.62
12. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:24.82 315 40.45 44.37
13. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:26.98 292 39.43 47.55
14. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 1:27.91 283 42.12 45.79
15. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:31.07 254 41.98 49.09
16. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:32.74 241 42.96 49.78
17. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.22 222 45.18 50.04
18. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.86 218 45.05 50.81


